B gm@m, ﬁm‘. R R

L > #g



MEE R H Rt

3

N
1

s



EBER%KE (CIP) #iE

IWZ AT ORI NS 5 ACRAR EOHE I S B i / B A 2 <55
= Fifg o BlERE S L, 2014.1

QLIRS D)

ISBN 978-7-5427-5990-0

. QW . OFi--- 0. OFH F5 - ik V.
DTS972.12

Fp L iR AS P AT CIP R AZ 72 (2013 ) 452896975

RIEHE ok M

REIHMREIRER: MIREEERLEAR
Fis e o
iR R AR AL R A T
O gl deis83245  MEE4ifi% 200070 )

http://www.pspsh.com

FHOHE BINARY  Abatoh SCEN 55 AT BR 2 1
JFA 635x965 1/12 Epsk 20 7H 220 T'F
20144F 1 HAB 1R 201441 )7 45 1R BN

ISBN 978-7-5427-5990-0 &/ 29.80¢
A A5 U M) . R IT AR 5T LB &) AR EP T 348 010—62967135



BEHTRPEAREFRE "BREER" O
B8, EPRN (EFTRE - XR) —BFS
. “TEEXANEY, BERZIABY. "

RiE “BHRER" BE, SABPHN T
M . “hEK” BREAIEYZF, AASHRYBARE “HHE" |
“HEK" , S EASICHOREARFET, HPXRARTIARNTH
ARME, TELSBRTABEARYN “THE” . “EK” , DURIEE
&, EMSM, SALTIRSRE. BTRRNEMN.

EYHEMRRERMHFEAAER, (ERTHRREZZEMEENR
RERISH, BE. R OB AEMENE. —BRE, MR HRNRY
TERREB, ERBIERERNE; R, MRNRYITARMER
SUEBR S BRI

B, AL EEHYHERK, ME. H. R, &, &, FEREL
BT, BRBAELRMIGRRTERRE, FORAMROK, LME
7, TRBRE, FSEL. BBENE, SEFEEAM, FEMERIE.
S, mps. A, BME%; HUREIEK, AFEWESE. AHNRBERS
MER, SRRE R, AERMEMRY TR0, REFER; B
mkicsh. BER, MRBREAF, ¥FATEMWATHARL, #E BTF
i EREERUVEA. £k, BT, MEBEAL, BERRYETO
K ERBBHTFINBHZIT; RO EHLE, TRIFE, WEREHE,
BAFH#BET SRR, NRELHELRRER.

EMEMBEREY, TMRRETF, ERNSBARERK, £EX
“—I— AT HER. BREEREAY, FMASBIXKRNESR,
ROSHEENHE, FEARRE, EERMAKRR. XBTERNER
EREDSTRAVHREAEXR, THRBLEMITRELRA, MBLR
MERBTER, NkFTTESRERMNEFRRER.

ZREVE SN, BRVZENERXRT A=K,

I
i
IE
I
i
il
2

BERHSD




+ 8 1o

Ny gd ERF
R T

#RToR © #HFop ©

2N I % M 2N 10 7 M

X i 5k

Mk R

7 Jagt

3NS5 M HRBS
@B &R FI KK A

= 8

[HRAN ] + gF

® 7

BUMPESAHEBNRERC, MBEE
ECBR SR UBRNNIUENMRERR,
MR ZEHBIIRE, SIRPHIER.

BAEERARENA
HREESHE 7,
& AEANRF. R, O
O, AM. BRSE ;
BREMES EEHWHD
BR%RES.

#
meERan, Jus <
WhE. RO, RO, E 4
BREHHR.

BEPSHBMED, PSERPIREDHNRS
S, HSEORPEFHMB, MMBEBEXABA
RN EORBHRBUR.



Chapter 1
BYIISisHEe,

2

Aok

3 LBE R n
A NERR 1

3 RIS n
Ik
HERSKEFH 13

5 KER 13
SBZ RN 13
E2/ N
B RREAKS 15
PSSy e K 15
(EZiZ > S 15
FEK

9 IEEXKG n

FARARNEHEE n
9 WCEXK n

=K

FERILHER
SRR
BRI

Hissk

BEVZRRIZHGR
TSRS
TR NIFR

iz

RBHIRN
PEERN
)N

=P\

BIM_KEE®
B CTPsR
EFEITR

19
19
19

=

S 88

235
25
25

-3
EHETH
ESHERES
HSHEIF

Fa

FRIEBTHR
IREZRE%
LT43538

kol

e
AT T
BRATH
Ak =

]
RS ETE

FEHOPY
B




NND3

29
29
29

¢

g8 g

=]
MIER
HIFS B
it SRR

C ]

O
S
FRRKERHET

FJI

ra/I3ERD %
BHIHIER/NA
BEmE/K

=3I\

Z38i7
ZERE M
LN RIBREY

24\
£4TGRPLTHD
BT
#ES-

gm’&

At i)
RHER
HRRAERER

a8 a5 & &5 &8s 2

e

BRHA
2 (e 2oy
IR

—
=
B3

HAE NEERR
HERTEED
BERX

i
HEME
EE G
SHERE

i

o) =)
TR
TSR E S
BRI

EFATIESEIS
EKRLTEHF
JESRAK BRI

Sk
FFAXS
Ehaver=Ed
S =]l 7

I

g 99

SSEAEFEET KN

BRI
THRAEIRAESR

A% |~
i MRHEAT

£ MR
ClREE h

BZ ~
SERN
IR I
B2 MR
CLEAR T

PRI Pt
RUKFELT
PRLTIIOSEAL,

RE
EFBHBRE

ERESEMNGL
BNEEHEX

B85
BEETFEAT
ARG
FmAEA

g2

65
65
65

S8 S

CEETTS

PIERFAERAE R
38 PREAFS
et PaEaA

il

T
SRR
BETGRE H

EFB

ST
0=
BT

25
SHEMT
RN TH
TRALNTS
SRIE

T
SRS
SR

Al
SFEH

BNESR
BELTHUKBRY ISR



8 38 3 S| a & &

85
85
85

; EE E .,,12'“
IFRNLIERT
EF RIS E
FRERL

E

EINERKRER
EEZR 2
BT bt

Fk
FIHENT
HEER
SEESENI

=
FRWEE
TR

EE TN T

LIZ5

=l
LLIZSHFCFE A%
EMZIOLLES

=IH

TOEARE
BARESLL
WEANi7

81

888

£ 88

3

iRH
AHRIE
HEEAET
HEEE

Fig
T
TS BER
FEEIAE
&id

=BEEN
KBTS
EIERIZLH

S5 |
RO TS
BEEENGLLH
FRETEMERF

\g
iag=s
e

EHEER
FEHET

.
/

uz—'—.—
FRRoI<

BHRKERED
KREWHE D
B 222508

101
101

103
103
103

105
105
105

107
107
107

109
109
109

BA
AR
SRR
B

R

EISRADRERT
FAHAERT
= SR

3BT
)\
EFRIH
B

FH

FRERZ Mo
LR VIR SES
BEFA

FH

LiZ5HEER
AR
IRIERA

PETEN

FRIGH)
B¥ZEIB %
RIS

233

m
m
m

%
15
115

833

9
19
19

174}
174

B3Py

ZNIEEHS
EACY)
e

LTS
IS

I\FEZEE
EA=RE3

B3ZE
RS ISHNBE

RERGEEE
BRI

LLELES

HR#BER
EESEARERER
WEE LK

F

ARIRA-45
BT R
B EEYI3

B4 O

DS
%ﬁﬁ%&ﬁﬁﬁ‘



123
123
123

125
125
125

121
121
121

129
129
129

13
L5
13

133
133
133

Y ]

ELia]
DOSREPER 315
PARS] e e S

)]

BARERE7
SEFEHEHE
PRLT AR 7%

BEE

D 22
IS0y 5=k
(ME=Y0% 134

BEE

SEFRE L
B8 SR
V=N

58

2lsa
& R
El =)=

ERINEE
RirkiEE
E=ES U]

58
SRrEE

ZhrEHk
e

135
135
135

]

131 DRIGEEEER
131 SEEES
131 FHEEGR

Gl

ARIRKEHE
ExETE
TERGHEWL

139
139
139

0]

IDTNDEEER
hkEiE
SRMEE

e Bk
RS
EIGRET

BB &

3
3
3

Ik

us M=
us 4M-H386

DRI R

us FESTEF|IEM_

35§

EEE

191
191
191

153
193
133

199
135
159

197

191

4

TR
B
B LR

i)

ELLFRAGH
El=0 =17
EERE T

B2

EH AR
EEFHR
EFHEIIZRA

R
p/ ==L

ERIRERERN
REBERD

1

HAERENE
IR
BIER

£
iz

BIHERIRE 7
wBraat
R

139
139
139

161
161
161

163
163
163

165
165
165

167
167
167

169
169
169

FlE

BEZED
B IREENE
FEKBE R S

58

BRFDEEH
BEOGIRED
BENEREN

k]
WEEET

HERET
HEHINELE

G\

EHUOIE
ERENE
N=Z R

k4
HBERE
HEWBAE
TREE
AR

FRIHSTEE D
FHARERAT
TRt



s L& I Z
m HEES-=% m - LES 183 S E
M EIHEET m BIRERF 183 1Bk HATEGR
m H=RERA M FEImLEESH 183 HETR
Pk = e o i
73 $EKAEHE 19 THLELT AR 185 TE4EE
73 {REHEHEE M BAREIER 185 WEERWES ZET
3 s Al 185 AN oL
3 KEETE 9 FHERMAIES Y7 I AR=] = S
+1= N = 189 ETFIEEES
EE 1= M= 189 FHHETE
5 EEEASHET 181 B 181 BMAKIR 190 ETETHS
115 HEELLTEXE 181 BHE 181 WM-EE 190 LLSEEERR
115 SHEED 181 B REETLAS 187 HA{TREHK 190 FHAIC
é@
Chapter 2
EHDPAELRY, 2B EEW
HE 193 EEHEBIAKE Po] R 197 FIREERS
193 BEEESRT TES 18 FEsIFEe08
193 GHEERKENS FTIE{L 199 2RwWLES
AS 194 KHE387 IRIEIE 200 iRusRIbsER
=W\ 195 EIRTRSHER =EF W EFRSHIH
IO 196 sszziaiesais =15 02 HFEERFH



(o] 203
153573 208
ZHEE 25
=1 206

Chapter 3

BIRIREW
PREZEBIZEFLAS
RENEFIS
=tressg

=S
iR
R=E

SRITE

= L ERIEER R | T

A= 7
DZ %K 713
0% 0 n
ZHER
OfEi%Tm 26
B5BE.

ol m

BEIREGEH
2 NERH
RESIEH
LLIZ5RE b
SEI =

BRI

(2
B
AERAAT
AR
AEBFE
21
BRI
= 8 M HE
= )%
WEPRIA
AEZAE
IFURIKDE
F=IStREL,

207

208

209

210

5 5 8 8 F N

74}

228

NEBIES&LH
BINRICSE TS
BRRED
Bk

RIS
mFREE
EEY N
UN=E3=y)\V7]
TTRERED
RS
EZ AL
FRRIT
FrEekbPaLT D
R ELE
REFAL
[BED:E-2as
B EERLD



. Chapte
1

W R W —

-0l RS




g@@
¥
9
i
5
Z

#hBEFOE . ERIER
mSFA. FEUEEK. IRE
. EEESFE. AOF
. ISHIFE.

— CABER

—RATRA, 155
EEAE. M. HEEE
BEARE.

%%L%MESM%Z>

C OKER-AMENR

BRSAKAEERAND, AAFMEARHHDRTE
B. ERTHER. eNE. BREJEREERES.

[ AKBB RIS, s
AKSOE NERAR, BECARE. WAHR, &

WM. ERB, WEB%R. FEKH. MRHR. |
REKEZTETHNEHE - ENHDRTINX.

T SOk R

HE MRBRHE, ARER, SAKBREER, WRK
hE. HHARTAULREZNHDETHKR.

-
L

AK+HBD=RERK. RIS Y

GERAFRMEB. AOKHEK. MRLEBEDK, AKS
2ER¥G, FENORESARKAENEEXEEA.

FOH + R = PRI 4 2B, DU L TR &

AKPESEHREER, MBEEPSHRENEEERD
Ree, LAMBRRSBALELEERNERNSD, THFAK
HEEERHHEFORY,

Ok + B8 =3 (2B &

BRESH -PURHBENVR, AKSAH-—BUKRLES
FOVR, AERAARSWEER, ASf08HN IR,
HolRER.



) WA MR

£ FD IZ530%E, A% MEAS, KK180%, FEERDHF.
CEED B AR SEE.

(s D) @ WA, BF MR, F, TIBuhR, &R
O KKBHEFH, MEBKFI, BAVFHLARA
2 MR, FRFE, BANK, BEFLH. £ MIKKE
(SR

O REMERST, RATBEABG. AR,

O tHE NERIE

CHED #E NT . ER. KKB200%E, B RESER.
R L RHE. B BBRER.

i ) O (REE, UIT; KKEERTE; B,

O BERNTHRABF, MAEENRENZET, #HIEHE
1508, WIRBUMGER, BERRmLY, HEREBAFA
T, 8. BEBUSR, BMAKRK, IABKEZEXRLERT
B, WA NT, MR, MEIEDFNEARATHRASRT, 7
ANEHICHE, R BRI,

(D) TSI

Cid R 3. KKR200%, 49I600FFH, BAER.
(B D) HEE.

ChiE ) O BERBXRKERTS, BNEKTEVN,
FHHTKS; ERFERN, SRR,

O WAHCH, BEE/NBRHN, RAVFHERBY., B
CREMNEEEK, MABBFNAK, BAKERERHD
INKEER, MBEKBHM, WAVIFHEEH, mEs
B, FPBENS, BAERET,

2
<



ws Q)
o @

ol BT RS )

( ER

ZEE . EE. A
EIR. @258, TaRER
nt. BMEEH. MEEE.

—CABER

—RAGETRA, LH
BREFA. WA R
#iEmo

%%L%MESM%£>

I+ BO-RE, RamY

NKRESBESBREM, TIHAARRHESEHNER, TR
RERROE, ATSHAFTP, RREBRUHECRANESR.

IR =5 ABNEE Y

| LKSHERR, FRELSES, BERBRE, X
 EmiE. EEN. ENESEEHRDATHRES,

INK+BE =N SRR, TR Y
2ERAENISTENER, N KEEEED, BEEHD

HNER, MEERBE, SAMER. LBREEA—EH
HWEDRITHKR.

TR
Mo ak. =ak. EakcERs, MEgsP

HERHSERE. REWRBREM, TROREBG, MA
RREBOABFIRHEDR.

Ik +BS - R RS AN E &

BOPEHNBK, BRI KPHLNE NE, BEER
.

IR+ = ST, IR0 D

NESBE-RIR, $5IKRReE. BCEER, FBRA
FAGRE, KAELERR.




O BEESKETH

CF R k10038, Ek. HERS0%E, ETER.
iR aEER.

(B ) @ k. EXBRT S, BKRR300; &
B, EFEERA,

O WEBEA L, BLBHEANK, TX. HB. EF-REA
W, MEEEK, KAEFEHANAEERE, REAAN
LTHEEN ],

@ /J\\ ,_1_

INK30%, #BE50%, BWHT255%,

i FLD rkiEE R,

(B ) O BINKBET S, BEKRE2NN; BEk
%, FEKER—; BRI,

O BRBENNK. BENRT—EEANT RIS, B
BK, TSR, SEMKEREEERLIT,

&l J

227 3\ N7

CH R SEAN, BER. FXRRE2KE, K.
KEEEE,

O BIKBHETE, BRREUN; BEEER
EHEYI¥E,

O WEIKEF, K. BERMERNEF, BH
INK B

O BEMKEERL, MABBEIT,




%%measm§£>

ETy=————Y

. RKWRSOIEERED, RIRBRAT. FRLM,
RENPHS. FOEK. IREFEH. METRENRD
gﬁ@&@ﬁ%ﬁﬁ&%.

Y

Bk LIS - RIS, KA

‘ BEKRARIBRE. 853 EEHX%, Bk Lag, T
AARCRBESHE R, TORES KPR BIOKBERA
—EO%RBROEMINZL.

rTTpEE——————Y

v BASLE. STHR=LBLAMH, TRIR0E,
TREAFOE. S TRERL. MERZ. HFEKMDA 2F
. BERoORT. RRBRREARTERD.

| =Y

—EEE ) BASETRBERAD, BB EE. FRER. ZOH
= R, BEREHDXK.
RS . @BEFS.

LA, SR, B | K+ I = SRS, AR O
2. o f

RARSHEHK, RSBA-RISBAM, BH3IRHE
B. IRAREREER, KABELEFR.

fifi
%

B
BEKE. BEES BEA+ER=-S30E N, Xit, BE

. R, BB, Sk p . ;

0. S RS BESERER, BLPHRLETVELSERLPHL

5 5 MBS, FEFABPHHOIVR, BSHKEBEC. Kok, BRE.



